
Półmaraton 21,0975 km - Mieszkaniec Praga

BMW Półmaraton Praski

WYNIKI ZAWODÓW

Organizator: Agencja Reklamowa Storm Sławomir Szczęsny –

Termin: 28.08.2016

Miejsce: Warszawa

Dystans: 21,0975 km
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 TUTAJ Michał4306 01:25:241 89M20/12 (M)68Warszawa MPra/1 04:02POL 00:20:32,64

 SZCZEPANIK Ksawery6396 01:25:492 78M30/38 (M)74Warszawa MPra/2 04:04POL 00:20:58,24

 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Mikołaj4168 01:25:593 81M30/41 (M)78Warszawa Allianz / Allianz Running Team MPra/3 04:04POL 00:21:07,78

 DĄBROWSKI Marcin4939 01:30:064 85M30/80 (M)152Warszawa Itmagination / Obozybiegowe.pl MPra/4 04:16POL 00:25:14,68

 LEŚNIAK Jacek4150 01:30:425 80M30/86 (M)167Warszawa  / Drużyna Blondyna MPra/5 04:17POL 00:25:50,65

 ONISZCZUK Artur5756 01:31:346 78M30/95 (M)186Warszawa MPra/6 04:20POL 00:26:43,47

 MATEŃCZUK Paweł3432 01:32:307 74M40/61 (M)213Warszawa  / Naval Polska MPra/7 04:23POL 00:27:39,21

 CHOJNACKI Michał3565 01:33:008 88M20/40 (M)236Warszawa Tyr / Triwawa MPra/8 04:24POL 00:28:09,57

 MIATKOWSKI Błażej2072 01:33:229 70M40/73 (M)247Warszawa Atm S.a. / Atman Runners MPra/9 04:25POL 00:28:31,14

 OLIYNYK Nazar4957 01:33:3110 79M30/124 (M)253Warszawa MPra/10 04:25UKR 00:28:40,30

 GRZEGOREK Paweł3641 01:33:3811 76M40/76 (M)257Warszawa  / Sunday Sweaty Sunday MPra/11 04:26POL 00:28:47,08

 STĘPNIAK Jerzy2555 01:33:5212 86M30/130 (M)266Warszawa Citibank / MPra/12 04:26POL 00:29:00,76

 NOGAJ Grzegorz3689 01:33:5813 82M30/133 (M)273Warszawa  / Night Runners MPra/13 04:27POL 00:29:07,44

 MIODUSZEWSKI Paweł6570 01:35:1514 76M40/100 (M)336Warszawa  / Jacek Biega Running Team MPra/14 04:30POL 00:30:23,81

 JAROSZEWICZ Krzysztof5021 01:35:3715 79M30/167 (M)353Warszawa MPra/15 04:31POL 00:30:46,45

 KOSMA Michał389 01:35:4616 91M20/57 (M)359Warszawa MPra/16 04:32POL 00:30:55,27

 KOWALSKA Joanna2813 01:36:1917 74K40/3 (K)17Warszawa MPra/17 04:33POL 00:31:28,28

 ŻUKOWSKI Paweł3725 01:36:5718 80M30/195 (M)403Warszawa  / Vege Runners MPra/18 04:35POL 00:32:06,17

 ZIELONKA Marcin5415 01:37:0319 84M30/197 (M)407Warszawa MPra/19 04:36POL 00:32:12,46

 BOGACKI Marek6872 01:37:2420 75M40/133 (M)424Warszawa  / Triwawa MPra/20 04:37POL 00:32:33,36

 TURZYNIECKI Andrzej4251 01:38:1521 80M30/217 (M)459Warszawa MPra/21 04:39POL 00:33:23,98

 KOMOROWSKI Krzysztof3629 01:39:1122 72M40/161 (M)512Warszawa Dg Rsz / MPra/22 04:42POL 00:34:20,34

 JAWORSKI Jacek104 01:39:2323 74M40/163 (M)523Warszawa MPra/23 04:42POL 00:34:31,77

 SPADARZEWSKI Dariusz6353 01:39:5824 82M30/273 (M)574Warszawa MPra/24 04:44POL 00:35:06,60

 UZAR Andrzej6226 01:40:2625 85M30/287 (M)609Warszawa MPra/25 04:45POL 00:35:35,37

 WIDŁAK Janusz2817 01:40:3326 73M40/189 (M)618Warszawa MPra/26 04:45POL 00:35:42,45

 CZARNECKI Andrzej5813 01:40:5827 75M40/199 (M)638Warszawa  / Niezrzeszony MPra/27 04:47POL 00:36:07,47

 ORGANISTA Jakub4570 01:41:0228 92M20/95 (M)641Warszawa Bank Pocztowy / MPra/28 04:47POL 00:36:11,06

 DUDZIK Piotr6637 01:41:2029 77M30/309 (M)656Warszawa MPra/29 04:48POL 00:36:29,46

 SUŁKOWSKI Tomasz3636 01:41:3830 82M30/323 (M)677Warszawa  / 10 Warszawski Pułk Samochodowy MPra/30 04:49POL 00:36:47,07

 WEISBERG Mariusz6295 01:41:4431 77M30/326 (M)683Warszawa MPra/31 04:49POL 00:36:52,73

 ROSIAK Jacek2738 01:42:1332 79M30/332 (M)703Warszawa MPra/32 04:50POL 00:37:22,28

 DEINIUK Roman4287 01:42:2033 92M20/103 (M)712Warszawa Intravel.net MPra/33 04:51UKR 00:37:28,75

 MIZIŃSKI Paweł6407 01:42:3234 78M30/342 (M)722Warszawa MPra/34 04:51POL 00:37:41,40

 BOCHENEK Paweł1827 01:43:1435 81M30/356 (M)756Warszawa MPra/35 04:53POL 00:38:22,85

 KRZEMIEŃ Mariusz2767 01:43:2536 78M30/363 (M)769Warszawa MPra/36 04:54POL 00:38:34,22

 GRABOWSKI Paweł5944 01:43:3837 78M30/369 (M)790Warszawa MPra/37 04:54POL 00:38:46,99

 BAKALARZ Agnieszka33 01:43:4038 78K30/21 (K)43Warszawa Allianz / Allianz Running Team MPra/38 04:54POL 00:38:48,71

 RÓŻYCKI Konrad6876 01:43:4439 62M50/47 (M)795Warszawa  / Lechici Zielonka MPra/39 04:55POL 00:38:52,81

 BALANOWSKI Stanisław4204 01:43:4940 65M50/48 (M)804Warszawa Herkules MPra/40 04:55POL 00:38:57,68

 KRYSZKIEWICZ Adam3820 01:43:5341 85M30/377 (M)811Warszawa MPra/41 04:55POL 00:39:01,63

 MARON Jacek4096 01:44:0342 68M40/260 (M)831Warszawa  / Jack Team MPra/42 04:55POL 00:39:12,46

 ŻEBROWSKI Dariusz3883 01:44:0343 75M40/261 (M)832Warszawa  / Jacekbiega Running Team MPra/43 04:55POL 00:39:12,56

 KMIECIK Arkadiusz4474 01:44:1944 78M30/394 (M)850Warszawa MPra/44 04:56POL 00:39:28,04

 SAKOWSKI Piotr6795 01:44:4745 80M30/407 (M)882Warszawa MPra/45 04:58POL 00:39:56,34

 ZAGANCZYK Marek5030 01:44:5846 67M40/286 (M)902Warszawa  / Zeszyty Literackie MPra/46 04:58POL 00:40:06,92

 CHOROSZEWSKI Bartosz3965 01:45:0247 75M40/288 (M)907Warszawa MPra/47 04:58POL 00:40:11,52

 FILIPEK Mateusz3823 01:45:1148 93M20/129 (M)919Warszawa  / Niewychowani Fizycznie MPra/48 04:59POL 00:40:19,68
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 KANIEWSKI Paweł4951 01:45:1349 82M30/431 (M)925Warszawa MPra/49 04:59POL 00:40:22,54

 BOCIAŃSKI Grzegorz5402 01:45:1950 82M30/437 (M)932Warszawa MPra/50 04:59POL 00:40:28,51

 JANECKI Przemysław2150 01:45:3251 80M30/444 (M)948Warszawa  / Treningbiegacza.pl MPra/51 05:00POL 00:40:40,65

 SIWA Marcin3184 01:45:5852 76M40/310 (M)977Warszawa Coface / MPra/52 05:01POL 00:41:06,78

 KAROLCZAK Aleksander6061 01:46:0353 96M20/137 (M)987Warszawa MPra/53 05:01POL 00:41:11,76

 CZERWIEC Andrzej6839 01:46:0354 79M30/460 (M)988Warszawa MPra/54 05:01POL 00:41:12,51

 ŁOSIEWICZ Piotr5517 01:46:1255 84M30/468 (M)999Warszawa Pzu Sport Team MPra/55 05:02POL 00:41:21,38

 DROŻDŻ Artur4859 01:46:1356 89M20/140 (M)1001Warszawa MPra/56 05:02POL 00:41:22,15

 PACZYŃSKI Stanisław3698 01:46:1657 76M40/319 (M)1007Warszawa MPra/57 05:02POL 00:41:24,72

 FASZCZEWSKI Adam5303 01:46:4958 78M30/497 (M)1055Warszawa MPra/58 05:03POL 00:41:58,12

 VEITCH Neil2312 01:46:5859 65M50/66 (M)1071Warszawa MPra/59 05:04POL 00:42:07,07

 POMASKI Jan4240 01:47:0360 94M20/152 (M)1078Warszawa MPra/60 05:04POL 00:42:11,71

 PAŚNIK Paweł1080 01:47:2961 71M40/351 (M)1116Warszawa  / Lupus_go MPra/61 05:05POL 00:42:37,76

 ZALEWSKA Marta3997 01:47:3662 91K20/18 (K)67Warszawa Rödl & Partner / MPra/62 05:06POL 00:42:45,26

 KMIOTEK Łukasz6811 01:47:4163 82M30/527 (M)1136Warszawa MPra/63 05:06POL 00:42:50,50

 RĄBALSKI Marcin6319 01:47:5864 85M30/538 (M)1164Warszawa MPra/64 05:07POL 00:43:07,39

 WOJEWODA Michał6786 01:48:1765 74M40/374 (M)1182Warszawa  / The Park Warsaw Run MPra/65 05:07POL 00:43:26,40

 DMOWSKI Bartosz1107 01:48:2066 72M40/376 (M)1187Warszawa  / Nestle Wellnes Runners MPra/66 05:08POL 00:43:29,49

 KOSEWSKA Basia6680 01:49:0667 84K30/41 (K)79Warszawa MPra/67 05:10POL 00:44:15,21

 TRYBULSKI Łukasz4636 01:49:0968 87M20/180 (M)1256Warszawa Zpr Media / New Balance Eska Team MPra/68 05:10POL 00:44:18,33

 TOMASIAK Łukasz3767 01:49:1169 84M30/573 (M)1258Warszawa Pko Bank Polski / Pko Bp S.a. MPra/69 05:10POL 00:44:20,30

 OLSZAK Zenon4012 01:49:5470 64M50/90 (M)1321Warszawa  / Niezrzeszony MPra/70 05:12POL 00:45:02,70

 DYJAK Marek5452 01:50:2271 61M50/92 (M)1369Warszawa  / Bbl Warszawa MPra/71 05:13POL 00:45:30,76

 CHOJNACKI Krystian3082 01:50:2472 82M30/621 (M)1371Warszawa Samsung / MPra/72 05:14POL 00:45:33,30

 MATYSKIEL Krzysztof1860 01:50:2773 72M40/439 (M)1375Warszawa  / Albatrosy MPra/73 05:14POL 00:45:35,72

 ŁUKASZUK Zenon6222 01:50:4974 47M60/9 (M)1398Warszawa MPra/74 05:15POL 00:45:58,28

 KULIK Krzysztof2796 01:50:5175 76M40/447 (M)1401Warszawa MPra/75 05:15POL 00:46:00,15

 JUSZCZAKIEWICZ Sebastian78 01:50:5576 83M30/639 (M)1412Warszawa Inchcape Motor Warszawa / MPra/76 05:15POL 00:46:03,67

 PODLEWSKI Jacek5686 01:50:5677 67M40/450 (M)1414Warszawa MPra/77 05:15POL 00:46:04,80

 CLARE Simon2787 01:51:1178 69M40/459 (M)1439Warszawa MPra/78 05:16POL 00:46:20,20

 SMOLIŃSKI Rafał4804 01:51:4479 74M40/478 (M)1493Warszawa MPra/79 05:17POL 00:46:52,68

 OLSZANOWSKI Michał4506 01:51:4580 77M30/670 (M)1494Warszawa MPra/80 05:17POL 00:46:53,70

 WALENDZIEWSKI Adam317 01:51:5581 82M30/675 (M)1504Warszawa Ing Bank / Aks Polonia Warszawa MPra/81 05:18POL 00:47:03,76

 LUBERADZKA Monika4060 01:52:0682 88K20/29 (K)107Warszawa MPra/82 05:18POL 00:47:15,33

 BULANDA Aleksandra224 01:52:2983 85K30/57 (K)109Warszawa Pracownia Olala / MPra/83 05:19POL 00:47:37,88

 PESTKOWSKA Sylwia5931 01:52:4584 81K30/61 (K)113Warszawa  / Orange Polska MPra/84 05:20POL 00:47:53,86

 KOŚNIEWSKA Weronika6741 01:52:4685 85K30/63 (K)115Warszawa Pge Narodowy / Obozybiegowe.pl Pge Narodowy MPra/85 05:20POL 00:47:54,72

 PUŁAWSKA Joanna1721 01:53:0786 76K40/26 (K)122Warszawa MPra/86 05:21POL 00:48:15,96

 PILNIAK Mariusz4184 01:53:0887 79M30/734 (M)1629Warszawa Venezia MPra/87 05:21POL 00:48:17,02

 NOWAKOWSKI Rafal3009 01:53:1188 72M40/521 (M)1631Warszawa  / Former Sf MPra/88 05:21POL 00:48:19,72

 BRZEZIŃSKI Arkadiusz451 01:53:3289 75M40/533 (M)1659Warszawa  / Run Baby Run Team Pl MPra/89 05:22POL 00:48:41,15

 ŁEBSKI Jakub863 01:53:3890 81M30/746 (M)1667Warszawa Pepsico Nonsugababes / MPra/90 05:23POL 00:48:47,19

 ŁĘŻAK Paulina6857 01:53:4791 88K20/34 (K)132Warszawa MPra/91 05:23POL 00:48:55,75

 KREMPA Michał6860 01:54:0592 72M40/552 (M)1699Warszawa  / Spartanie Dzieciom MPra/92 05:24POL 00:49:14,17

 WŁODARCZYK Marcin6531 01:54:1693 84M30/764 (M)1713Warszawa Avon MPra/93 05:24POL 00:49:25,24

 PACHA Daniel5383 01:54:1794 83M30/765 (M)1714Warszawa MPra/94 05:25POL 00:49:25,60

 BARRAL CASTRO David4310 01:54:1795 81M30/766 (M)1715Warszawa MPra/95 05:25ESP 00:49:26,03

 WIECZOREK Andrzej3474 01:54:1796 77M30/767 (M)1716Warszawa MPra/96 05:25POL 00:49:26,19

 SEMENIUK Andrij166 01:54:2497 78M30/770 (M)1721Warszawa  / Krolewski Klub Biegacza Pap MPra/97 05:25POL 00:49:32,63

 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Grzegorz6867 01:54:3398 80M30/780 (M)1741Warszawa MPra/98 05:25POL 00:49:41,63

 KOWALCZEWSKI Piotr3926 01:54:3899 67M40/568 (M)1752Warszawa MPra/99 05:26POL 00:49:46,86

 BARAN Dawid6440 01:54:38100 80M30/784 (M)1753Warszawa MPra/100 05:26POL 00:49:47,40

 NOWICKI Michael5767 01:54:52101 78M30/788 (M)1763Warszawa  / Warsaw International Triathlon Club (witc) MPra/101 05:26POL 00:50:00,82

 KOSEWSKI Mikołaj6681 01:54:58102 83M30/793 (M)1770Warszawa MPra/102 05:26POL 00:50:06,86

 DZIURLA Krzysztof6017 01:55:09103 80M30/804 (M)1792Warszawa MPra/103 05:27POL 00:50:18,02

 WÓJCIK Małgorzata2969 01:55:15104 90K20/45 (K)159Warszawa MPra/104 05:27POL 00:50:23,72

 STAWISIŃSKI Maciej3913 01:55:29105 82M30/819 (M)1822Warszawa MPra/105 05:28POL 00:50:38,23

 JAGODZIŃSKA Monika3512 01:55:38106 86K30/85 (K)171Warszawa Atm S.a. / Atman Runners MPra/106 05:28POL 00:50:47,35

 LEWICKI Arkadiusz965 01:55:41107 79M30/821 (M)1834Warszawa Ab S.a. MPra/107 05:29POL 00:50:50,40
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 SZTUREMSKI Tomasz1123 01:55:43108 85M30/824 (M)1838Warszawa MPra/108 05:29POL 00:50:52,19

 KLIMEK Krzysztof5211 01:55:45109 53M60/16 (M)1848Warszawa MPra/109 05:29POL 00:50:54,52

 PIOTROWSKI Jan1910 01:55:58110 83M30/842 (M)1869Warszawa MPra/110 05:29POL 00:51:07,00

 MICHALAK Jakub5359 01:56:10111 85M30/859 (M)1892Warszawa MPra/111 05:30POL 00:51:19,26

 BRONISZEWSKI Łukasz5778 01:56:11112 89M20/277 (M)1894Warszawa MPra/112 05:30POL 00:51:19,91

 SZYMASZEK Monika1083 01:56:35113 79K30/100 (K)193Warszawa MPra/113 05:31POL 00:51:43,89

 DOMAŃSKA Karolina6320 01:56:35114 84K30/101 (K)194Warszawa MPra/114 05:31POL 00:51:43,90

 SIDOR Joanna2981 01:56:39115 73K40/42 (K)197Warszawa Atm S.a. / Atman Runners MPra/115 05:31POL 00:51:48,59

 STROJWĄS Rafał1604 01:56:53116 81M30/883 (M)1948Warszawa MPra/116 05:32POL 00:52:02,11

 ZABŁOCKA Małgorzata3470 01:57:04117 77K30/106 (K)209Warszawa MPra/117 05:32POL 00:52:13,14

 MĄKA Marcin6229 01:57:13118 74M40/639 (M)1986Warszawa MPra/118 05:33POL 00:52:22,42

 GODYŃ Jarosław533 01:57:28119 80M30/905 (M)2006Warszawa  / Dom Inwestycyjny Xelion MPra/119 05:34POL 00:52:36,70

 GIERA Stanisław4011 01:57:29120 88M20/297 (M)2010Warszawa MPra/120 05:34POL 00:52:38,36

 GARCZYŃSKI Arkadiusz3170 01:58:15121 73M40/665 (M)2084Warszawa MPra/121 05:36POL 00:53:24,11

 JANASZEK Dariusz3638 01:58:30122 67M40/680 (M)2117Warszawa  / Garion Team MPra/122 05:37POL 00:53:39,35

 WAWRZYNIAK Radek6172 01:58:34123 78M30/958 (M)2124Warszawa Thermo Fisher Scientific / MPra/123 05:37POL 00:53:42,71

 STEFANIUK Marzena3411 01:58:40124 81K30/123 (K)249Warszawa MPra/124 05:37POL 00:53:49,39

 VITSKO Yuliya672 01:58:45125 86K30/125 (K)251Warszawa MPra/125 05:37POL 00:53:53,68

 MASZEWSKA Agata6792 01:58:52126 85K30/127 (K)255Warszawa  / Fmw Runners / Kuźnia Triathlonu MPra/126 05:38POL 00:54:01,13

 CZAJKOWSKI Kuba2233 01:59:06127 82M30/983 (M)2179Warszawa Koleo MPra/127 05:38POL 00:54:15,02

 MAKÓWKA Paweł4177 01:59:15128 78M30/989 (M)2193Warszawa Edata Polska Sp. Z O.o. / MPra/128 05:39POL 00:54:23,96

 JANOWSKA Katarzyna5445 01:59:23129 81K30/138 (K)271Warszawa  / Aletempo MPra/129 05:39POL 00:54:32,08

 SIKORA Mateusz5242 01:59:33130 86M30/1002 (M)2222Warszawa MPra/130 05:40POL 00:54:42,54

 GAWĘDA Renata4739 01:59:33131 61K50/3 (K)276Warszawa  / Entre.pl Team MPra/131 05:40POL 00:54:42,56

 JAGIEŁA Albert5223 01:59:38132 77M30/1007 (M)2234Warszawa MPra/132 05:40POL 00:54:47,22

 KOVALENKO Vitalii4161 01:59:48133 92M20/335 (M)2256Warszawa Citibank / MPra/133 05:40POL 00:54:57,57

 KULIK Ania2895 01:59:49134 88K20/81 (K)286Warszawa MPra/134 05:40POL 00:54:57,73

 PŁUCINICZAK Marek2703 02:00:01135 89M20/338 (M)2283Warszawa MPra/135 05:41POL 00:55:10,39

 DOBAJ-ZEREK Magdalena238 02:00:08136 79K30/151 (K)295Warszawa MPra/136 05:41POL 00:55:17,22

 KORDELASIŃSKI Maciej4188 02:00:17137 68M40/745 (M)2307Warszawa MPra/137 05:42POL 00:55:26,54

 BIERYTA Krzysztof2463 02:00:18138 83M30/1033 (M)2308Warszawa MPra/138 05:42POL 00:55:27,55

 MICHNA Maciej5020 02:00:25139 81M30/1041 (M)2324Warszawa MPra/139 05:42POL 00:55:33,79

 OŚCIŁOWSKI Marcin3623 02:00:28140 74M40/751 (M)2329Warszawa  / Academicus MPra/140 05:42POL 00:55:37,59

 CZUBAKOWSKI Sławomir973 02:00:35141 64M50/151 (M)2336Warszawa  / Bez Ciśnień MPra/141 05:42POL 00:55:43,98

 KOSTIUK Sofiia5189 02:00:39142 93K20/87 (K)306Warszawa MPra/142 05:43POL 00:55:48,20

 CYMBORSKA Jolanta3534 02:00:55143 81K30/158 (K)311Warszawa MPra/143 05:43POL 00:56:04,40

 ZAŁĘCKI Michał2974 02:01:06144 82M30/1060 (M)2369Warszawa  / Lotos Running Team MPra/144 05:44POL 00:56:15,30

 WROTNY Anna2460 02:01:22145 85K30/163 (K)320Warszawa MPra/145 05:45POL 00:56:30,92

 BRYZEK Arnold6556 02:01:25146 70M40/767 (M)2398Warszawa MPra/146 05:45POL 00:56:33,61

 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Dariusz5768 02:01:25147 78M30/1075 (M)2399Warszawa MPra/147 05:45POL 00:56:34,04

 ŚWIĄDER-LEŚNIAK Anna5426 02:01:26148 83K30/166 (K)323Warszawa MPra/148 05:45POL 00:56:35,57

 YARASHUK Dzmitry6451 02:01:31149 89M20/356 (M)2409Warszawa MPra/149 05:45POL 00:56:40,38

 ŚRÓDKA Witold2356 02:01:39150 70M40/777 (M)2416Warszawa MPra/150 05:45POL 00:56:47,64

 CZAJKOWSKI Grzegorz837 02:01:46151 83M30/1092 (M)2434Warszawa MPra/151 05:46POL 00:56:55,02

 PLUTA Jerzy3182 02:01:46152 58M50/159 (M)2435Warszawa MPra/152 05:46POL 00:56:55,38

 PLUTA Adam3183 02:01:53153 88M20/358 (M)2446Warszawa MPra/153 05:46POL 00:57:02,56

 ZGRZĘBSKI Michał1974 02:01:56154 71M40/783 (M)2448Warszawa MPra/154 05:46POL 00:57:05,00

 HUZIOR Daniel6195 02:01:58155 86M30/1100 (M)2452Warszawa MPra/155 05:46POL 00:57:07,17

 LEWICKI Arkadiusz3267 02:01:59156 81M30/1102 (M)2454Warszawa Andra MPra/156 05:46POL 00:57:07,91

 MORUŚ Zofia2830 02:02:01157 83K30/174 (K)339Warszawa MPra/157 05:47POL 00:57:10,20

 PRZEDLACKI Pawel6421 02:02:02158 85M30/1103 (M)2457Warszawa MPra/158 05:47POL 00:57:10,73

 JÓZWIK Robert3458 02:02:10159 76M40/790 (M)2470Warszawa MPra/159 05:47POL 00:57:19,21

 KUBEL Mateusz4614 02:02:31160 84M30/1121 (M)2501Warszawa  / M.a.d. Squad MPra/160 05:48POL 00:57:40,59

 KOPEĆ Wojciech1627 02:02:50161 63M50/165 (M)2528Warszawa MPra/161 05:49POL 00:57:58,83

 KOCZKOWSKI Łukasz4415 02:02:57162 85M30/1134 (M)2541Warszawa MPra/162 05:49POL 00:58:05,83

 PAPROT Jacek883 02:03:17163 91M20/375 (M)2563Warszawa MPra/163 05:50POL 00:58:25,68

 KLUCZEK Michał6699 02:03:18164 85M30/1143 (M)2565Warszawa MPra/164 05:50POL 00:58:26,95

 NIESZPOREK Szymon1785 02:03:19165 82M30/1144 (M)2567Warszawa  / Wildstyle Warsaw Paintball Team MPra/165 05:50POL 00:58:28,44

 KOSTERA Katarzyna4290 02:03:27166 79K30/193 (K)383Warszawa MPra/166 05:51POL 00:58:36,12
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 MARCINIAK Katarzyna2110 02:03:34167 78K30/195 (K)385Warszawa MPra/167 05:51POL 00:58:43,20

 MIKOŁAJCZYK Artur4753 02:03:40168 76M40/837 (M)2599Warszawa MPra/168 05:51POL 00:58:49,58

 KINASIEWICZ Paweł3232 02:03:43169 76M40/840 (M)2605Warszawa MPra/169 05:51POL 00:58:51,90

 KOSTERA Tomasz4291 02:03:48170 77M30/1162 (M)2615Warszawa MPra/170 05:52POL 00:58:57,36

 KAMIŃSKI Robert195 02:03:48171 76M40/842 (M)2616Warszawa  / Krolewski Klub Biegacza Pap MPra/171 05:52POL 00:58:57,45

 LEWIŃSKI Rafał6035 02:03:49172 70M40/843 (M)2617Warszawa MPra/172 05:52POL 00:58:57,69

 PIESIAK Gosia2025 02:04:12173 83K30/203 (K)401Warszawa  / Trener24h.com.pl MPra/173 05:53POL 00:59:21,21

 LASKOWSKA Karolina6494 02:04:16174 83K30/204 (K)404Warszawa MPra/174 05:53POL 00:59:24,62

 KALINOWSKA Monika1394 02:04:28175 74K40/76 (K)411Warszawa MPra/175 05:53POL 00:59:36,83

 STANISZ Piotrek5548 02:04:50176 86M30/1196 (M)2698Warszawa  / Legion Warszawa MPra/176 05:55POL 00:59:59,47

 KULIK Michał5384 02:05:02177 85M30/1204 (M)2715Warszawa  / 12tri.pl MPra/177 05:55POL 01:00:11,49

 GZULA Beata1048 02:05:09178 73K40/78 (K)426Warszawa MPra/178 05:55POL 01:00:18,59

 KUROWSKI Jerzy2951 02:05:14179 86M30/1209 (M)2723Warszawa MPra/179 05:56POL 01:00:22,71

 DROZD Marek421 02:05:20180 73M40/884 (M)2737Warszawa  / Vege Runners MPra/180 05:56POL 01:00:28,96

 POLIŃSKA Anna3163 02:05:28181 64K50/8 (K)440Warszawa Nie Dotyczy / Parkrun MPra/181 05:56POL 01:00:37,56

 KIJEWICZ Michał5668 02:05:29182 83M30/1224 (M)2752Warszawa MPra/182 05:56POL 01:00:37,89

 KWIATKOWSKI Piotr3657 02:05:35183 88M20/409 (M)2762Warszawa Accelerate / Accenture / MPra/183 05:57POL 01:00:44,17

 TRATSIAK Volha6059 02:05:40184 79K30/223 (K)447Warszawa MPra/184 05:57POL 01:00:49,33

 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Agata2596 02:05:45185 91K20/128 (K)449Warszawa MPra/185 05:57POL 01:00:53,81

 WOLIŃSKI Jarosław1570 02:05:46186 85M30/1233 (M)2778Warszawa MPra/186 05:57POL 01:00:54,87

 LESNY Pawel2304 02:05:47187 80M30/1234 (M)2780Warszawa  / Rockcastle Team MPra/187 05:57POL 01:00:56,07

 JAGIELSKI Marcin192 02:05:54188 75M40/900 (M)2789Warszawa Bmw Polska MPra/188 05:58POL 01:01:02,62

 GOSIK Justyna4441 02:06:11189 87K20/129 (K)462Warszawa MPra/189 05:58POL 01:01:19,67

 MARKS Grzegorz3270 02:06:12190 74M40/909 (M)2815Warszawa MPra/190 05:58POL 01:01:21,02

 ZAPADKO Bartosz5783 02:06:27191 79M30/1264 (M)2837Warszawa MPra/191 05:59POL 01:01:35,94

 BIERNACKI Mikołaj5436 02:06:44192 90M20/422 (M)2860Warszawa MPra/192 06:00POL 01:01:53,35

 JURASZYŃSKA Aleksandra6462 02:06:45193 79K30/246 (K)483Warszawa MPra/193 06:00POL 01:01:54,58

 ROMANIUK Anna5506 02:06:47194 80K30/247 (K)485Warszawa MPra/194 06:00POL 01:01:56,39

 BOGULSKI Michal4869 02:06:55195 83M30/1283 (M)2875Warszawa MPra/195 06:00POL 01:02:04,20

 MATUSIAK Marcin1893 02:07:06196 80M30/1292 (M)2894Warszawa Matusiak Studio / MPra/196 06:01POL 01:02:15,59

 ZARĘBA Mateusz164 02:07:17197 76M40/937 (M)2905Warszawa MPra/197 06:02POL 01:02:26,07

 CYBULSKI Adam625 02:07:35198 61M50/181 (M)2933Warszawa  / Rwkl-l Warszawa MPra/198 06:02POL 01:02:44,12

 PEKOWSKI Jakub2535 02:07:40199 86M30/1312 (M)2941Warszawa  / Black Lab Club MPra/199 06:03POL 01:02:49,25

 WOŁOSIUK Bruno1650 02:08:00200 72M40/955 (M)2960Warszawa MPra/200 06:04POL 01:03:08,89

 ŚWIDERSKI Dariusz3779 02:08:08201 69M40/959 (M)2970Warszawa MPra/201 06:04POL 01:03:17,23

 ŁUGOWSKA Aneta5834 02:08:28202 75K40/105 (K)526Warszawa MPra/202 06:05POL 01:03:36,67

 ROSIŃSKA Anna4830 02:08:29203 83K30/261 (K)528Warsaw MPra/203 06:05POL 01:03:38,33

 BARTNICKI Sławomir3329 02:08:48204 85M30/1342 (M)3020Warszawa Bz Wbk S.a. / MPra/204 06:06POL 01:03:56,67

 KOZŁOWSKA Agata3524 02:09:13205 88K20/153 (K)551Warszawa MPra/205 06:07POL 01:04:21,86

 MAJCHRZYK Piotr1746 02:09:24206 76M40/990 (M)3084Warszawa  / Aktualienacja MPra/206 06:08POL 01:04:33,03

 KAJETANOWICZ Kamil3582 02:09:27207 77M30/1379 (M)3088Warszawa MPra/207 06:08POL 01:04:36,51

 SADOWSKI Krzysztof3105 02:09:32208 68M40/995 (M)3095Warszawa MPra/208 06:08POL 01:04:41,50

 JURCZYSZYN Adam6093 02:09:43209 82M30/1386 (M)3104Warszawa MPra/209 06:08POL 01:04:52,35

 MYSTKOWSKI Mieczysław3309 02:10:07210 65M50/195 (M)3126Warszawa Ministerstwo Sprawiedliwości / Mystek MPra/210 06:10POL 01:05:16,29

 ZARĘBA Aneta163 02:10:13211 79K30/283 (K)577Warszawa MPra/211 06:10POL 01:05:21,65

 KUCIŃSKI Łukasz169 02:10:28212 78M30/1410 (M)3150Warszawa  / Solid Security MPra/212 06:11POL 01:05:36,69

 KRZYCZKOWSKI Karol5825 02:10:39213 79M30/1415 (M)3164Warszawa  / Vege Runners MPra/213 06:11POL 01:05:48,23

 KRÓL Paweł4612 02:10:45214 88M20/461 (M)3168Warszawa  / Black Lab Club MPra/214 06:11POL 01:05:53,86

 ROBAKIEWICZ Łukasz1922 02:10:59215 88M20/466 (M)3183Warszawa Robano / MPra/215 06:12POL 01:06:07,73

 PASTERNAK Aneta1156 02:11:00216 95K20/166 (K)597Warszawa  / Night Runners MPra/216 06:12POL 01:06:09,08

 BELKA Rafał5032 02:11:22217 91M20/473 (M)3207Warszawa MPra/217 06:13POL 01:06:31,01

 GAWROŃSKI Sebastian4140 02:11:25218 82M30/1437 (M)3209Warszawa Pzu S.a. / Pzu Sport Team MPra/218 06:13POL 01:06:33,93

 GAŁKOWSKI Jacek3686 02:11:49219 74M40/1029 (M)3234Warszawa MPra/219 06:14POL 01:06:58,27

 MILER Radosław jacek2967 02:11:57220 75M40/1030 (M)3235Warszawa  / Tyskie Stowarzyszenie Sportowe MPra/220 06:15POL 01:07:06,31

 AUGEREAU Marie404 02:11:58221 79K30/303 (K)616... MPra/221 06:15POL 01:07:06,70

 STASIUKIEWICZ Joanna3369 02:12:08222 68K40/130 (K)621Warszawa Multima Ubezpieczenia / MPra/222 06:15POL 01:07:17,32

 WOJEWODA Renata4918 02:12:10223 76K40/131 (K)622Warszawa  / Pozytywnie Zabiegani MPra/223 06:15POL 01:07:19,49

 JANKOWSKI Andrzej1505 02:12:13224 85M30/1453 (M)3248Warszawa MPra/224 06:16POL 01:07:22,34

 STANKIEWICZ Małgorzata198 02:12:17225 83K30/307 (K)627Warszawa MPra/225 06:16POL 01:07:26,22
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 SOKULSKI Jarosław3771 02:12:25226 77M30/1461 (M)3264Warszawa MPra/226 06:16POL 01:07:34,35

 KUSYK Roman855 02:12:30227 74M40/1047 (M)3273Warszawa MPra/227 06:16POL 01:07:39,30

 TATOMIR Pawel1677 02:12:32228 86M30/1463 (M)3276Warszawa MPra/228 06:16POL 01:07:41,24

 PIETRZYK Jarosław1171 02:13:06229 77M30/1476 (M)3310Warszawa MPra/229 06:18POL 01:08:15,09

 BONIECKI Maciej1420 02:13:10230 83M30/1479 (M)3315Warszawa Getin Noble Bank Sa / Get Run MPra/230 06:18POL 01:08:18,70

 OSYPIUK Tomasz428 02:13:22231 68M40/1063 (M)3327Warszawa MPra/231 06:19POL 01:08:30,93

 SZULC Edyta1199 02:13:23232 75K40/141 (K)663Warszawa MPra/232 06:19POL 01:08:31,78

 POLEK Karol1540 02:13:26233 87M20/486 (M)3331Warszawa MPra/233 06:19POL 01:08:35,37

 WALCZAK Kamila1679 02:13:38234 86K30/333 (K)676Warszawa MPra/234 06:20POL 01:08:47,43

 MAJCHEREK Karolina137 02:13:59235 82K30/337 (K)686Warszawa MPra/235 06:21POL 01:09:07,65

 KRASUSKA-TURZYNIECKA Katarzyna4252 02:14:10236 79K30/341 (K)694Warszawa MPra/236 06:21POL 01:09:18,67

 MISZCZAK Mariusz2741 02:14:17237 79M30/1509 (M)3391Warszawa MPra/237 06:21POL 01:09:26,36

 SŁOMKOWSKI Grzegorz551 02:14:25238 68M40/1092 (M)3404Warszawa MPra/238 06:22POL 01:09:34,53

 MILLER Piotr1456 02:14:27239 85M30/1512 (M)3407Warszawa MPra/239 06:22POL 01:09:35,69

 BUDYŃSKA Anna330 02:14:38240 81K30/350 (K)707Warszawa MPra/240 06:22POL 01:09:47,51

 KULCZYCKI Grzegorz4528 02:14:41241 74M40/1096 (M)3417Warszawa MPra/241 06:23POL 01:09:50,52

 ZIĘBA Michał3344 02:15:04242 85M30/1526 (M)3438Warszawa Akzo-nobel MPra/242 06:24POL 01:10:13,19

 MOSZCZYŃSKA Justyna5227 02:15:17243 89K20/195 (K)728Warszawa  / Aktywna Running Team MPra/243 06:24POL 01:10:25,71

 KOBYLIŃSKI Andrzej3068 02:15:20244 93M20/501 (M)3447Warszawa MPra/244 06:24POL 01:10:29,05

 GRZESZCZYK Jacek4007 02:15:29245 80M30/1536 (M)3457Warszawa MPra/245 06:25POL 01:10:38,09

 MAZURCZYK Zbigniew1828 02:15:44246 56M60/58 (M)3470Warszawa  / Wtt Warszawa MPra/246 06:26POL 01:10:52,75

 MODRZEJEWSKI Adam6263 02:15:52247 82M30/1540 (M)3475Warszawa  / Kw Warszawa MPra/247 06:26POL 01:11:01,00

 KOWALSKA Karolina6434 02:16:17248 91K20/204 (K)760Warszawa MPra/248 06:27POL 01:11:26,01

 FERUŚ Marek4356 02:16:35249 67M40/1125 (M)3515Warszawa MPra/249 06:28POL 01:11:44,39

 POMASKA Magdalena5771 02:17:02250 97K16/9 (K)787Warszawa MPra/250 06:29POL 01:12:10,94

 ZIĄBROWSKI Jan264 02:17:18251 83M30/1570 (M)3548Warszawa Michelin Polska S.a. / MPra/251 06:30POL 01:12:27,32

 KRZYŻANOWSKI Piotr379 02:17:27252 83M30/1573 (M)3555Warszawa MPra/252 06:30POL 01:12:36,36

 MAZUR Mateusz1417 02:17:39253 87M20/521 (M)3567Warszawa MPra/253 06:31POL 01:12:47,74

 CHRZANOWSKI Ireneusz2224 02:17:56254 67M40/1138 (M)3575Warszawa  / Dgw MPra/254 06:32POL 01:13:05,34

 STANISZEWSKA Marta4817 02:17:59255 82K30/403 (K)820Warszawa MPra/255 06:32POL 01:13:08,49

 SAMERYT Paweł2492 02:18:18256 80M30/1594 (M)3591Warszawa MPra/256 06:33POL 01:13:27,38

 TEICHERT Maria3569 02:18:19257 64K50/14 (K)833Warszawa  / Kb Activesports Warszawa MPra/257 06:33POL 01:13:28,10

 BOLEK Agnieszka1103 02:18:42258 76K40/178 (K)841Warszawa MPra/258 06:34POL 01:13:51,48

 RUBAK Benedykt1238 02:18:45259 84M30/1605 (M)3613Warszawa  / Oirp Warszawa MPra/259 06:34POL 01:13:54,55

 MICKIEWICZ Marek3563 02:18:59260 64M50/240 (M)3623Warszawa MPra/260 06:35POL 01:14:07,69

 GIL Wojciech2139 02:19:01261 71M40/1151 (M)3624Warszawa  / Warszawa MPra/261 06:35POL 01:14:10,15

 RUDNICKA Anna5212 02:19:01262 81K30/415 (K)847Warszawa  / Zabiegani Po Uszy MPra/262 06:35POL 01:14:10,26

 KERNER Agnieszka4370 02:19:11263 69K40/182 (K)853Warszawa MPra/263 06:35POL 01:14:20,34

 NAPIERALSKI Jędrzej3566 02:19:12264 89M20/529 (M)3636Warszawa Urząd Transportu Kolejowego / MPra/264 06:35POL 01:14:21,18

 WUJCZYK Małgorzata3656 02:19:23265 87K20/232 (K)857Warszawa Accelerate / Accenture / Accelerate MPra/265 06:36POL 01:14:31,66

 WUJCZYK Paweł3662 02:19:23266 85M30/1618 (M)3644Warszawa Accelerate / Accenture / MPra/266 06:36POL 01:14:31,93

 SPECHT Karolina5800 02:19:29267 79K30/419 (K)859Warszawa  / Bbl Warszawa Skra MPra/267 06:36POL 01:14:38,57

 GODLEWSKI Adrian6587 02:19:46268 97M16/33 (M)3665Warszawa MPra/268 06:37POL 01:14:54,76

 LEWICKI Paweł1163 02:19:53269 77M30/1628 (M)3670Warszawa MPra/269 06:37POL 01:15:02,07

 TRAWIŃSKA Marta2348 02:19:56270 81K30/422 (K)866Warszawa Venezia MPra/270 06:37POL 01:15:05,17

 KALINOWSKI Leszek4080 02:20:07271 73M40/1169 (M)3682Warszawa MPra/271 06:38POL 01:15:16,13

 PARAFINIUK Daniel6890 02:20:29272 82M30/1642 (M)3700Warszawa Euronet Polska / MPra/272 06:39POL 01:15:38,17

 RÓZICKA Katarzyna4488 02:20:40273 86K30/437 (K)896Warszawa  / Warsaw International Triathlon Club (witc) MPra/273 06:40POL 01:15:49,13

 NOWAK Ewa5333 02:20:41274 82K30/439 (K)900Warszawa MPra/274 06:40POL 01:15:50,11

 CHOJNOWSKI Bartłomiej1076 02:20:48275 79M30/1652 (M)3719Warszawa MPra/275 06:40POL 01:15:57,47

 SIEGERT Dariusz193 02:21:03276 68M40/1183 (M)3727Warszawa  / Bmw Group Polska MPra/276 06:41POL 01:16:12,51

 BŁASZCZAK Karolina4627 02:21:05277 92K20/245 (K)907Warszawa MPra/277 06:41POL 01:16:13,74

 KOŁODZIEJ Roman3562 02:21:21278 65M50/251 (M)3743Warszawa MPra/278 06:42POL 01:16:30,44

 SMORĄGIEWICZ Marcin1286 02:22:16279 76M40/1200 (M)3779Warszawa Lidl / MPra/279 06:44POL 01:17:25,46

 SELERSKI Krzysztof4996 02:22:18280 61M50/257 (M)3781Warszawa  / Polfa Tarchomin S.a. MPra/280 06:44POL 01:17:27,01

 IGNACZAK Michał6916 02:22:23281 79M30/1676 (M)3782Warszawa MPra/281 06:44POL 01:17:31,94

 ROBAK Wojciech2294 02:22:34282 68M40/1202 (M)3790Warszawa Yelowrw / MPra/282 06:45POL 01:17:43,24

 KLOCH Paweł6376 02:22:52283 58M50/260 (M)3804Warszawa MPra/283 06:46POL 01:18:01,09

 LUCIAK Sylwia6212 02:22:57284 85K30/464 (K)960Warszawa MPra/284 06:46POL 01:18:05,83
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 KĘPA Anna1289 02:22:58285 75K40/206 (K)961Warszawa MPra/285 06:46POL 01:18:06,74

 HUBICKA Oksana5448 02:23:01286 83K30/467 (K)965Warszawa  / Gtech Running Team MPra/286 06:46POL 01:18:09,88

 HUBICKI Bartosz5443 02:23:02287 83M30/1691 (M)3812Warszawa MPra/287 06:46POL 01:18:10,75

 LUCIAK Łukasz3553 02:23:03288 83M30/1692 (M)3813Warszawa MPra/288 06:46POL 01:18:12,38

 KŁOSIEWICZ Krzysztof3994 02:23:32289 66M50/262 (M)3833Warszawa MPra/289 06:48POL 01:18:40,94

 CZUPA Bartosz2947 02:24:08290 74M40/1217 (M)3856Warszawa MPra/290 06:49POL 01:19:17,05

 BALLARD Karolina5818 02:24:42291 80K30/480 (K)995Warszawa Cotton&co. / MPra/291 06:51POL 01:19:50,78

 ŚLEDŹ Michał3177 02:24:48292 80M30/1720 (M)3873Warszawa MPra/292 06:51POL 01:19:57,03

 RAKOWSKA Katarzyna2682 02:25:06293 79K30/482 (K)1000Warszawa  / Spartanie Dzieciom MPra/293 06:52POL 01:20:15,01

 SPALIŃSKA-PIETRULIŃSKA Wiktoria3023 02:25:07294 82K30/483 (K)1001Warszawa  / Spartanie Dzieciom MPra/294 06:52POL 01:20:15,66

 NOWICKI Krzysztof5243 02:25:32295 79M30/1729 (M)3892Warszawa MPra/295 06:53POL 01:20:41,40

 SZYRWIŃSKI Andrzej324 02:26:08296 55M60/73 (M)3909Warszawa MPra/296 06:55POL 01:21:17,01

 SIEŃKO Adam3123 02:26:08297 89M20/563 (M)3910Warszawa MPra/297 06:55POL 01:21:17,13

 BOKINA Wojciech6044 02:26:09298 84M30/1734 (M)3911Warszawa MPra/298 06:55POL 01:21:18,47

 GONTEK Agnieszka4095 02:27:00299 74K40/226 (K)1046Warszawa  / Jack Team MPra/299 06:58POL 01:22:09,38

 BŁASZCZYK Magdalena896 02:27:45300 84K30/506 (K)1058Warszawa MPra/300 07:00POL 01:22:54,49

 LICHTAŃSKA Agnieszka2053 02:27:53301 77K30/507 (K)1059Warszawa MPra/301 07:00POL 01:23:01,66

 SOBCZYK Michał3799 02:28:10302 86M30/1753 (M)3962Warszawa Atende Software / MPra/302 07:01POL 01:23:18,98

 PRONOBIS-PROŃSKI Michał395 02:28:30303 81M30/1756 (M)3973Warszawa MPra/303 07:02POL 01:23:38,80

 BORKOWSKI Marek253 02:29:13304 72M40/1261 (M)3990Warszawa Rada Dzielnicy Praga Południe / MPra/304 07:04POL 01:24:21,87

 HAJKOWICZ Adam2275 02:29:14305 68M40/1262 (M)3991Warszawa MPra/305 07:04POL 01:24:22,67

 HAJKOWICZ Dorota2281 02:29:16306 78K30/516 (K)1080Warszawa MPra/306 07:04POL 01:24:24,73

 PISKORSKA Magdalena5003 02:29:39307 95K20/294 (K)1087Warszawa MPra/307 07:05POL 01:24:47,66

 PAWŁOWSKA Katarzyna3648 02:29:52308 75K40/237 (K)1090Warszawa  / Aletempo MPra/308 07:06POL 01:25:01,13

 SIVICKIJ Edvard5295 02:29:59309 88M20/576 (M)4004Warszawa Allianz / Allianz Running Team MPra/309 07:06LTU 01:25:07,62

 RACŁAWSKI Piotr5862 02:30:14310 65M50/279 (M)4012Warszawa MPra/310 07:07POL 01:25:22,66

 PIOTROWSKA Joanna1897 02:30:28311 83K30/524 (K)1103Warszawa  / Sisters Power MPra/311 07:07POL 01:25:36,68

 MICHALSKI Krzysztof6073 02:30:36312 84M30/1775 (M)4024Warszawa MPra/312 07:08POL 01:25:44,79

 CZAPSKI Rafał5719 02:31:24313 90M20/583 (M)4046Warszawa MPra/313 07:10POL 01:26:33,51

 BRONIAREK Jacek4144 02:31:37314 73M40/1280 (M)4050Warszawa Pzu Sport Team MPra/314 07:11POL 01:26:45,95

 WÓJCIK Zbigniew5134 02:31:44315 70M40/1281 (M)4051Warszawa MPra/315 07:11POL 01:26:52,80

 KUCIŃSKI Krzysztof170 02:31:59316 74M40/1282 (M)4057Warszawa Polska Agencja Prasowa / Krolewski Klub

Biegacza Pap

MPra/316 07:12POL 01:27:08,48

 PISKORSKA Agnieszka4986 02:32:09317 70K40/251 (K)1129Warszawa MPra/317 07:12POL 01:27:18,42

 DOLASZYNSKA Katarzyna6747 02:33:33318 85K30/543 (K)1145Warszawa MPra/318 07:16POL 01:28:41,90

 GUZIK Marcin2714 02:33:52319 77M30/1802 (M)4089Warszawa MPra/319 07:17POL 01:29:00,65

 MIKOŁAJCZYK Agata5789 02:34:16320 76K40/253 (K)1155Warszawa MPra/320 07:18POL 01:29:24,85

 KOLIŃSKI Sylwester3766 02:35:26321 80M30/1813 (M)4119Warszawa MPra/321 07:22POL 01:30:34,60

 FAJFER Magdalena5722 02:35:26322 85K30/551 (K)1169Warszawa MPra/322 07:22POL 01:30:34,69

 STASIAK Marcin2283 02:35:36323 71M40/1303 (M)4125Warszawa MPra/323 07:22POL 01:30:45,09

 REICHE Joanna5447 02:36:43324 88K20/327 (K)1194Warszawa MPra/324 07:25POL 01:31:52,33

 SZYMAŃSKI Marcin5485 02:36:58325 81M30/1829 (M)4154Warszawa MPra/325 07:26POL 01:32:07,47

 GNIAZDOWSKI Karol3718 02:37:59326 90M20/596 (M)4164Warszawa MPra/326 07:29POL 01:33:08,36

 OLSZEWSKI Adam6445 02:38:10327 64M50/298 (M)4166Warszawa MPra/327 07:29POL 01:33:19,23

 MILLER Natalia4363 02:38:10328 83K30/571 (K)1214Warszawa MPra/328 07:29POL 01:33:19,26

 MIODEK Krzysztof4362 02:38:12329 80M30/1833 (M)4168Warszawa MPra/329 07:29POL 01:33:20,91

 ŚLEDZIEWSKI Piotr6931 02:38:58330 73M40/1319 (M)4172Warszawa MPra/330 07:32POL 01:34:07,05

 STACHURSKA Irmina5635 02:39:18331 82K30/577 (K)1224Warszawa Lagardere Travel Retail Sp. Z O.o. / So! Coffee

Running Team

MPra/331 07:33POL 01:34:27,28

 PUCZYŃSKA Magdalena1267 02:39:29332 81K30/579 (K)1230Warszawa Mbank / Mbank S.a. MPra/332 07:33POL 01:34:38,13

 CZERCZAK Andrzej2644 02:39:50333 64M50/301 (M)4183Warszawa  / Citiclub Sport - Społecznie Aktywni MPra/333 07:34POL 01:34:59,48

 GAŁKA Rafał5569 02:40:14334 82M30/1837 (M)4185Warszawa Atende Software / MPra/334 07:35POL 01:35:22,62

 HOLKA Justyna2402 02:40:33335 73K40/273 (K)1234Warszawa Justyna Holka-pokorska Gabinet Seksuologiczny / MPra/335 07:36POL 01:35:42,36

 ZAIDLEWICZ Marek5823 02:40:37336 74M40/1327 (M)4187Warszawa MPra/336 07:36POL 01:35:46,18

 MAJCHRZYK Marta3702 02:42:00337 85K30/585 (K)1252Warszawa MPra/337 07:40POL 01:37:09,52

 FRANTA Anna1325 02:42:18338 76K40/279 (K)1253Warszawa MPra/338 07:41POL 01:37:27,08

 GRAFF Krystof1088 02:42:24339 58M50/305 (M)4202Warsawa MPra/339 07:41POL 01:37:32,87

 KOZŁOWSKI Sebastian3639 02:43:48340 80M30/1846 (M)4215Warszawa MPra/340 07:45POL 01:38:57,21

 KOPER Katarzyna975 02:44:40341 91K20/343 (K)1274Warszawa Warta / MPra/341 07:48POL 01:39:49,18

 SĘDZIKOWSKI Bartosz3227 02:45:01342 83M30/1850 (M)4225Warszawa  / Aks Polonia Warszawa MPra/342 07:49POL 01:40:09,98
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Strata

 KOWALEWSKI Edward3692 02:46:21343 60M50/306 (M)4232Warszawa MPra/343 07:53POL 01:41:29,73

 URBANIAK Iwona646 02:47:04344 90K20/348 (K)1297Warszawa MPra/344 07:55POL 01:42:13,18

 LESZCZYŃSKI Tomasz6919 02:47:35345 68M40/1343 (M)4240Warszawa MPra/345 07:56POL 01:42:43,78

 KICIŃSKI Maciej5355 02:48:01346 82M30/1857 (M)4243Warsawa MPra/346 07:57POL 01:43:09,60

 WYCZÓŁKOWSKA Joanna1300 02:50:32347 88K20/352 (K)1312Warszawa MPra/347 08:05POL 01:45:41,14

 BURZYŃSKI Łukasz1344 02:51:15348 80M30/1861 (M)4258Warszawa MPra/348 08:07POL 01:46:23,81

 LELEK Beata2484 02:51:44349 91K20/354 (K)1316Warszawa MPra/349 08:08POL 01:46:53,49

 PALUCH Bogdan3104 02:52:30350 49M60/89 (M)4263Warszawa MPra/350 08:10POL 01:47:39,02

 RATHE Joanna2003 02:54:15351 79K30/614 (K)1320Warsaw MPra/351 08:15POL 01:49:23,91

 KĘPIŃSKA Kamila2768 02:55:33352 84K30/617 (K)1325Warszawa MPra/352 08:19POL 01:50:42,44

 PRZESTRZELSKI Bartłomiej1004 02:56:11353 80M30/1869 (M)4276Warszawa MPra/353 08:21POL 01:51:19,65

 CZEKAŁA Marianna2390 02:59:36354 76K40/304 (K)1334Warszawa MPra/354 08:30POL 01:54:45,09

 ORNOWSKA Julia4735 02:59:45355 81K30/621 (K)1335Warszawa MPra/355 08:31POL 01:54:53,65

 SARNOWSKI Maciej2169 03:02:38356 90M20/612 (M)4282Warszawa  / Taxus MPra/356 08:39POL 01:57:47,31

 KAPLA Robert6168 03:33:32357 44M70/6 (M)4293Warszawa MPra/357 10:07POL 02:28:41,32
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